
Lincoln Memorial (6-2-1, 2-0-1) -vs- Tusculum (1-5-1, 1-4-0)
09/27/2023 at Greeneville (Pioneer Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 50:22 (YELLOW), #11 Lexi Bearden (LMU)   

Date: 09/27/2023
Attendance: 136
Stadium: Pioneer Field
Officials: Referee, Tim Johnson   Asst. Referee, Ed Guzowski   Asst.
Referee, Thomas Brigman   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Lincoln Memorial 1 2 3
Tusculum 1 0 1

Lincoln Memorial 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Latenstein, Bente 0 0 0 0
FWD 3 Snider, Emma 1 0 0 0
MID 4 Browning, Katherine 0 0 0 0
MID 6 Houweling, Merel 4 3 0 0
MID 10 Wilson, Carla 1 0 0 0
MID 11 Bearden, Lexi 1 0 0 0
DEF 12 Meerding, Indy 1 1 0 0
MID 16 Branson, Ryan 2 2 0 0
FWD 17 Bowen, Ellie 1 1 1 0
DEF 26 Anderson, Meg 0 0 0 0
DEF 27 Snider, Megan 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
DEF 2 Hulstaert, Samantha 0 0 0 0
MID 7 Neijens, Mimi 0 0 0 0
FWD 8 Rodriguez, Emily 1 0 0 0
FWD 9 Hellman, Jordan 0 0 0 0
FWD 13 Denton, Corrine 0 0 0 0
FWD 18 Bevins, Alicia 3 3 2 1
FWD 28 Barnes, Gabby 0 0 0 0
FWD 30 Amstutz, Madison 3 2 0 0
DEF 38 Van Der Zalm, Donna 0 0 0 0

Totals 19 13 3 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Latenstein, Bente 90:00 1 3

Totals 1 3

Tusculum 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Patterson, Grayson 0 0 0 0
FWD 5 Grant, Sydney 2 2 0 1
DEF 6 Wepking, Trystan 0 0 0 0
MID 7 Garrett, Joey 2 0 0 0
MID 9 Roessler, Alexis 0 0 0 0
DEF 11 Stokes, Brynn 0 0 0 0
MID 17 Netskos, Adriana 0 0 0 0
DEF 20 Enste, Marja 0 0 0 0
DEF 22 Walts, Helena 0 0 0 0
DEF 23 Bookhamer, Tanna 0 0 0 0
FWD 30 Deakins, Hannah 3 2 1 0

Substitutes
MID 2 Vermillion, Macy 0 0 0 0
FWD 8 Pennington, Lakin 0 0 0 0
FWD 19 Hanson, McKenzie 0 0 0 0
DEF 28 Hill, Anna 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 4 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Patterson, Grayson 90:00 3 10

Totals 3 10

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Lincoln Memorial 8 11 19
Tusculum 6 1 7

Saves By Period
Lincoln Memorial 2 1 3
Tusculum 5 5 10

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Lincoln Memorial 3 3 6
Tusculum 2 0 2

Fouls By Period
Lincoln Memorial 4 8 12
Tusculum 4 2 6

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

36:51 TU Hannah Deakins Sydney Grant
GOAL by TU Deakins, Hannah Assist by Grant,
Sydney.

39:28 LMU Alicia Bevins GOAL by LMU Bevins, Alicia.
75:44 LMU Alicia Bevins GOAL by LMU Bevins, Alicia.

81:25 LMU Ellie Bowen Alicia Bevins
GOAL by LMU Bowen, Ellie Assist by Bevins,
Alicia.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 TU Patterson, Grayson at goalie for Tusculum
00:00 LMU Latenstein, Bente at goalie for Lincoln Memorial
02:46 LMU Shot by LMU Snider, Emma, out right.
03:14 LMU Corner kick [03:14].
07:22 LMU Shot by LMU Branson, Ryan, bottom left, saved by Patterson, Grayson.
09:06 LMU Corner kick [09:06].
09:49 LMU Shot by LMU Snider, Megan, bottom center, saved by Patterson, Grayson.
10:28 LMU Foul on Snider, Emma.
11:02 TU Corner kick [11:02].
12:06 TU Shot by TU Garrett, Joey, out right.
15:32 TU Shot by TU Deakins, Hannah, out left.
16:15 LMU Foul on Bowen, Ellie.
17:16 TU Shot by TU Garrett, Joey.
17:50 TU Foul on Wepking, Trystan.
21:00 TU Shot by TU Deakins, Hannah, bottom right, saved by Latenstein, Bente.
24:36 TU Foul on Grant, Sydney.
25:30 LMU LMU substitution: Neijens, Mimi for Bearden, Lexi.
25:30 LMU LMU substitution: Bevins, Alicia for Snider, Emma.
25:30 LMU LMU substitution: Barnes, Gabby for Bowen, Ellie.
25:30 LMU LMU substitution: Rodriguez, Emily for Branson, Ryan.
26:49 LMU Shot by LMU Rodriguez, Emily, out right.
26:59 LMU Foul on Houweling, Merel.
34:41 LMU Shot by LMU Houweling, Merel, bottom center, saved by Patterson, Grayson.
35:37 LMU Shot by LMU Meerding, Indy, bottom right, saved by Patterson, Grayson.
36:36 TU TU substitution: Pennington, Lakin for Wepking, Trystan.
36:36 LMU LMU substitution: Hulstaert, Samantha for Wilson, Carla.
36:48 TU Shot by TU Grant, Sydney, bottom right, saved by Latenstein, Bente.
36:51 TU GOAL by TU Deakins, Hannah Assist by Grant, Sydney.

Lincoln Memorial 0, Tusculum 1
38:48 LMU Shot by LMU Houweling, Merel, top, saved by Patterson, Grayson.
38:58 LMU Corner kick [38:58].
39:28 LMU GOAL by LMU Bevins, Alicia.

Lincoln Memorial 1, Tusculum 1
41:22 TU TU substitution: Hanson, McKenzie for Deakins, Hannah.
42:46 LMU Foul on Hulstaert, Samantha.
43:31 TU Corner kick [43:31].
44:08 TU Foul on Netskos, Adriana.
44:27 TU Offside against Tusculum.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 LMU

FOR LMU: , #1 Latenstein, Bente, #3 Snider, Emma, #4 Browning, Katherine, #6 Houweling, Merel, #10 Wilson,
Carla, #11 Bearden, Lexi, #12 Meerding, Indy, #16 Branson, Ryan, #17 Bowen, Ellie, #26 Anderson, Meg, #38 Van
Der Zalm, Donna.

45:00 TU

FOR TU: , #1 Patterson, Grayson, #5 Grant, Sydney, #6 Wepking, Trystan, #7 Garrett, Joey, #9 Roessler, Alexis, #11
Stokes, Brynn, #17 Netskos, Adriana, #20 Enste, Marja, #22 Walts, Helena, #23 Bookhamer, Tanna, #30 Deakins,
Hannah.

45:00 TU TU substitution: Wepking, Trystan for Pennington, Lakin.
45:00 TU TU substitution: Deakins, Hannah for Hanson, McKenzie.
45:00 LMU LMU substitution: Snider, Emma for Bevins, Alicia.
45:00 LMU LMU substitution: Bearden, Lexi for Neijens, Mimi.
45:00 LMU LMU substitution: Branson, Ryan for Rodriguez, Emily.
45:00 LMU LMU substitution: Bowen, Ellie for Barnes, Gabby.
45:00 LMU LMU substitution: Van Der Zalm, Donna for Snider, Megan.
45:00 LMU LMU substitution: Wilson, Carla for Hulstaert, Samantha.
45:00 LMU LMU substitution: Amstutz, Madison for Anderson, Meg.
46:27 LMU Foul on Bearden, Lexi.
48:48 LMU Shot by LMU Bearden, Lexi, out left.
49:58 TU Foul on Roessler, Alexis.
50:22 LMU Yellow card on LMU Bearden, Lexi.



50:34 LMU Foul on Snider, Emma.
51:33 LMU Shot by LMU Houweling, Merel, out left.
52:36 LMU Foul on Houweling, Merel.
54:10 LMU Shot by LMU Amstutz, Madison, out top.
58:21 LMU Shot by LMU Amstutz, Madison, bottom center, saved by Patterson, Grayson.
60:19 TU TU substitution: Pennington, Lakin for Wepking, Trystan.
61:15 LMU Corner kick [61:15].
61:59 TU Shot by TU Grant, Sydney, bottom center, saved by Latenstein, Bente.
63:11 TU TU substitution: Hanson, McKenzie for Grant, Sydney.
63:35 LMU Shot by LMU Houweling, Merel, bottom center, saved by Patterson, Grayson.
66:22 LMU Foul on Houweling, Merel.
67:45 LMU LMU substitution: Bevins, Alicia for Snider, Emma.
68:28 TU Foul on Bookhamer, Tanna.
69:16 LMU Shot by LMU Wilson, Carla.
70:46 LMU Shot by LMU Branson, Ryan, bottom left, saved by Patterson, Grayson.
71:25 LMU LMU substitution: Neijens, Mimi for Bearden, Lexi.
73:10 TU Offside against Tusculum.
73:54 LMU Foul on Neijens, Mimi.
74:52 LMU Corner kick [74:52].
75:12 TU TU substitution: Grant, Sydney for Pennington, Lakin.
75:12 TU TU substitution: Wepking, Trystan for Deakins, Hannah.
75:12 LMU LMU substitution: Anderson, Meg for Meerding, Indy.
75:44 LMU GOAL by LMU Bevins, Alicia.

Lincoln Memorial 2, Tusculum 1
76:47 TU TU substitution: Vermillion, Macy for Roessler, Alexis.
78:14 LMU Shot by LMU Amstutz, Madison, bottom center, saved by Patterson, Grayson.
79:52 LMU LMU substitution: Hulstaert, Samantha for Wilson, Carla.
81:25 LMU Shot by LMU Bevins, Alicia, bottom center, saved by Patterson, Grayson.
81:25 LMU GOAL by LMU Bowen, Ellie Assist by Bevins, Alicia.

Lincoln Memorial 3, Tusculum 1
82:26 LMU Foul on Bevins, Alicia.
83:07 LMU LMU substitution: Denton, Corrine for Bowen, Ellie.
84:37 LMU LMU substitution: Hellman, Jordan for Branson, Ryan.
86:14 LMU Corner kick [86:14].
87:38 TU TU substitution: Hill, Anna for Stokes, Brynn.
88:11 LMU Foul on Bevins, Alicia.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


